
The Sizewell C Project

2.5 Main Development Site
Sizewell B Relocated Facilities Option 1 - Plans For Approval

Revision: 2.0

Applicable Regulation: Regulation 5(2)(o) 

PINS Reference Number: EN010012

January 2021

Planning Act 2008
Infrastructure Planning (Applications: Prescribed Forms and Procedure) Regulations 2009



Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Scale Sheet Size
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100046 01 Proposed Site Layout Plan 1:2500 A3
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100048 01 Proposed Outage Store Block Plan 1:100 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100054 01 Proposed Outage Store Roof Plan 1:100 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100057 01 Proposed Outage Store North Elevation 1:100 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100058 01 Proposed Outage Store South Elevation 1:100 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100059 01 Proposed Outage Store East Elevation 1:100 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100060 01 Proposed Outage Store West Elevation 1:100 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100061 01 Proposed Training Centre Block Plan 1:200 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100065 01 Proposed Training Centre Roof Plan 1:200 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100067 01 Proposed Training Centre North & South Elevations 1:200 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100068 01 Proposed Training Centre East & West Elevations 1:200 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100070 01 Coronation Wood Development Area Proposed Site Plan 1:500 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100073 01 Proposed Car Park Plan 1:1000 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100078 01 Outage Laydown Area Plan 1:500 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100083 01 Proposed Coronation Wood Development Area Landscape Plan 1:500 A1
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100088 01 Pillbox Field Proposed Landscape Plan 1:1000 A1
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Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Amendments
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100046 01 Proposed Site Layout Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100048 01 Proposed Outage Store Block Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100054 01 Proposed Outage Store Roof Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100057 01 Proposed Outage Store North Elevation New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100058 01 Proposed Outage Store South Elevation New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100059 01 Proposed Outage Store East Elevation New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100060 01 Proposed Outage Store West Elevation New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100061 01 Proposed Training Centre Block Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100065 01 Proposed Training Centre Roof Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100067 01 Proposed Training Centre North & South Elevations New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100068 01 Proposed Training Centre East & West Elevations New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100070 01 Coronation Wood Development Area Proposed Site Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100073 01 Proposed Car Park Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100078 01 Outage Laydown Area Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100083 01 Proposed Coronation Wood Development Area Landscape Plan New scheme
SZC-RF0000-XX-000-DRW-100088 01 Pillbox Field Proposed Landscape Plan New scheme
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